
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

69 
88 
21 
62 

5 
55 
28 
61 
01 
24 

124 
87 
71 

100 
23 
16 

Name 

GRIMALDI Daniel 
TARABINI Alessandro 
FERRARIO Luca 
LIGUORI Kevin 
PAPARUSSO Giampiero 
BONCI Simone 
DI CRISTINA Giacomo 
LIGUORI Vinicio 
MONTI Jacopo 
FOGLIA Luca 
ROSSI Maurizio 
GALIMBERTI Emanuele 
MASSA Maurizio 
FERRARIO Enrico 
GIUNTA Mariano 
LAURA Danilo 

Class 

GTLIGHT  

GTLIGHT  

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

GTLIGHT  

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

LEGEND 

Model/Engine 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Club 

Ciber Motorsport  

Costa Ovest 

Laps 

14 
12 
13 

8 
5 

13 
10 
13 
12 
13 
12 

9 
13 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 

1:18.430 
1:20.247 
1:20.320 
1:20.553 
1:20.838 
1:21.439 
1:21.618 
1:21.731 
1:21.975 
1:22.386 
1:22.504 
1:22.768 
1:23.145 
1:23.273 
1:23.568 
1:24.583 

Diff 

1.817 
1.890 
2.123 
2.408 
3.009 
3.188 
3.301 
3.545 
3.956 
4.074 
4.338 
4.715 
4.843 
5.138 
6.153 

Gap 

1.817 
0.073 
0.233 
0.285 
0.601 
0.179 
0.113 
0.244 
0.411 
0.118 
0.264 
0.377 
0.128 
0.295 
1.015 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 30/06/2019 9.46.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X  
GT Light / Legends 

Libere  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:16:10 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

30/06/2019 09:15 

Formula X Italian Series
Audromo Riccardo Paletti

29 - 30 Giugno 2019


